Interpretation rgh —> olv* and CIELAB data of a 48 step device hue circle

for a LECD low glossy display with the luminance reflectiorl.,=40% compared to the white reference (100%)
48 step device hue circle with six device hu€Y|.CVM: h,, , = 23.2, 106.5, 139.9, 198.2, 293.2, 324.2
comparison with four elementary huesRIGB: hyp, , = 25.5, 92.3, 162.2, 271.7, and M’ = 217.0, 328.6
9 step equidistant grey scalet* = 69.7, 72.9, 76.1, 79.3, 82.5, 85.8, 89.0, 92.2, 95.4

dvia hrgp  [L*a*b*.C* ap.hablma,d rgh —> olv*yia dva rgp  [L*.a*b*,C* ap.hablma,d rgb —> olv*ya

000y=0O 30.0 76.3 259 11.1 282 23.2 1.0000.0000.000 cOOv=C 210.0 91.0 -21.8 -7.2 23.1 198.5 0.000 1.000 1.000|
0l2y 36.6 76.8 249 11.8 275 254 1.0000.1250.000 cl2v 216.6 853 -11.6 -16.4 20.2 234.7 0.000 0.875 1.000]
025y 439 779 221 136 259 315 1.0000.2500.000 c25v 2239 818 -49 -21.9 22.6 257.1 0.000 0.750 1.000|
037y 51.8 79.4 188 157 245 40.0 1.0000.3750.000 c37v 231.8 79.2 0.3 -26.1 26.2 270.6 0.0000.625 1.%0
050y 60.0 81.1 148 184 23.6 51.1 1.0000.5000.000 c50v 240.0 77.1 47 -29.5 30.0 279.0 0.000 0.500 1.000|
062y 68.2 83.1 105 214 238 639 1.0000.6250.000 c62v 248.2 75.2 8.7 -325 33.7 285.0 0.0000.375 1.000|
075y 76.1 856 53 252 257 782 1.0000.7500.000 c75v 256.1 73.7 12.3 -35.0 37.2 289.2 0.000 0.250 1.000]
087y 834 888 -12 30.1 30.1 924 1.0000.875 0.05)0 c87v 263.4 724 151 -37.1 40.1 292.2 0.000 0.125 1.000]
yool=Y 90.0 94.0 -11.2 38.0 39.6 106.6 1.0001.0000.000 vOOm=V 270.0 72.0 16.3 -37.9 41.3 293.2 0.000 0.000 1.000|
yl2l 96.6 92.6 -18.1 355 40.0 117.2 0.8751.000 0.000 vi2m 276.6 72.1 16.8 -37.6 41.3 294.1 0.1250.000 1.000]
y25| 103.9 91.7 -22.7 341 41.1 123.7 0.7501.000 0.000 v25m 2839 725 183 -36.9 41.3 296.3 0.250 0.000 1.000]
y371 111.8 91.1 -26.4 33.1 424 128.8 0.6251.0000.000 v37m 291.8 73.0 20.0 -36.0 41.3 299.0 0.3750.000 1.000]
y501 120.0 90.6 -29.4 32.2 43.7 132.5 0.5001.000 0.000 v50m 300.0 73.6 22.3 -34.9 415 302.4 0.500 0.000 1.000]|
y62l 128.2 90.2 -32.0 31.6 450 1355 0.3751.0000.000 v62m 308.2 744 25.0 -33.7 42.1 306.4 0.6250.000 1.000]
y751 136.1 89.8 -33.9 31.0 46.1 137.6 0.2501.000 0.000 v75m 316.1 75.3 28.2 -32.0 42.7 311.2 0.750 0.000 1.000]|
y87! 143.4 89.6 -35.5 30.6 47.0 139.3 0.1251.000 0.000 v87m 3234 765 321 -30.1 44.1 316.7 0.8750.000 1.000]
100c=L 150.0 89.5 -36.2 30.5 47.4 140.0 0.000 1.000 0.000 mOOo=M 330.0 78.3 37.7 -27.0 46.4 324.4 1.000 0.000 1@80
112¢ 156.6 89.5 -35.8 29.2 46.2 140.9 0.000 1.0000.125 ml20 336.6 77.4 33.6 -144 36.6 336.7 1.0000.000 0.875
125¢ 163.9 89.6 -34.7 26.1 43.5 143.2 0.000 1.000 0.250 m250 3439 77.1 31.8 -8.8 33.1 344.3 1.000 0.000 0.750]
I137¢ 171.8 89.7 -33.5 22.7 40.6 146.0 0.000 1.000 0.375 m370 351.8 76.9 30.5 -44 30.8 3517 1.0000.000 0.625]
150c 180.0 89.8 -32.1 189 37.4 149.6 0.000 1.000 0.500 m500 360.0 76.7 29.2 -0.3 29.2 359.2 1.000 0.000 0.500]
l62¢ 188.2 90.0 -30.7 149 342 154.2 0.000 1.000 0.625 m620 368.2 76.6 28.1 3.4 28.3 6.8 1.000 0.000 0.375
175¢ 196.1 90.1 -29.0 10.4 30.9 160.3 0.000 1.000 0.750 m750 376.1 76.5 27.2 6.7 28.0 13.9 1.000 0.000 0.250
I187¢ 203.4 90.4 -26.8 4.9 27.4 169.7 0.0001.0000.875 m870 383.4 76.4 26.3 9.8 28.0 20.5 1.0000.0000.125
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